
N
HWY 48

1

23

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CLUBHOUSE
PRO SHOP

PARKING
LOT

STOUFFVILLE RD

SCORER:

ATTESTED:

DATE:

E A ST CO U R S E
S P R I N G  L A K E S  G O L F  C LU B

4962 Stou�ville Road, Stou�ville, ON,   L4A 3S8
905-640-3633 ext.231

springlakesgolf.com



356 395 126 307 314 131 340 495 383 2847

432 495 165 422 356 168 385 558 443 3424BLUE

RED

YELLOW

WHITE 408 460 148 389 337 155 369 530 412 3208

371 425 137 382 327 141 360 517 399 3059

HOLE 1 2 8 9 IN76543

MENS
SLOPE/ RATING
BLUE
WHITE
RED

130 / 72.7
124 / 71.0
122 / 69.6

LADIES
SLOPE/ RATING
WHITE
RED
YELLOW

135 / 77.0
132 / 75.4
125 / 72.4

367 3 15 9 13 17 11 1 5STROKES

4 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4PAR

RULES OF PLAY: ETIQUETTE:
• RCGA rules govern play.
• Out of bounds: White stakes and fence lines.
• Lateral water hazards: Red stakes.
• Fescue area is played as a lateral drop.
• Property damage is responsibilty of the golfer.
• Do not trespass on local residents property.
• LCBO regulations apply. No outside alcohol is permitted.
• Maximum two riders in a power cart at a time.
• Lightning policy: Exit the course. Play is at your own risk.

• Proper golf attire required: denim jeans, 
T-shirts and tank tops are not permitted.

• Fill or replace divots.
• Rake bunkers.
• Repair ball marks on greens.
• Follow cart signs and paths around greens 

and tees.
• Maintain pace of play. Play quick enough to 

keep up with the group in front of you without 
crowding or hitting into them.

506 193 433 415 169 385 411 441 533 3486 6910

480 182 414 391 154 375 387 421 516 3320 6528

470 148 404 383 142 358 371 402 504 3182 6241

454 138 334 339 130 334 319 374 455 2877 5724

10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IN TOT HDC NET

5 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 5 36 72

10 18 4 2 16 12 14 6 8


