



EAST COURSE

SPRING LAKES GOLF CLUB

4962 Stouffville Road, Stouffville, ON, L4A 3S8 905-640-3633 ext.231

spring lakes golf.com

	_							_		
BLUE	432	495	165	422	356	168	385	558	443	3424
WHITE	408	460	148	389	337	155	369	530	412	3208
RED	371	425	137	382	327	141	360	517	399	3059
YELLOW	356	395	126	307	314	131	340	495	383	2847
HOLE	1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	IN
PAR	4	5	3	4	4	3	4	5	4	
STROKES	7	3	15	9	13	17	11	1	5	36

RULES OF PLAY:

- RCGA rules govern play.
- · Out of bounds: White stakes and fence lines.
- · Lateral water hazards: Red stakes.
- · Fescue area is played as a lateral drop.
- Property damage is responsibilty of the golfer.
- Do not trespass on local residents property.
- · LCBO regulations apply. No outside alcohol is permitted.
- Maximum two riders in a power cart at a time.
- Lightning policy: Exit the course. Play is at your own risk.

506	193	433	415	169	385	411	441	533	3486	6910		
480	182	414	391	154	375	387	421	516	3320	6528		
470	148	404	383	142	358	371	402	504	3182	6241		
454	138	334	339	130	334	319	374	455	2877	5724		
10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	IN	TOT	HDC	NET
5	3	4	4	3	4	4	4	5	36	72		
10	18	4	2	16	12	14	6	8				

ETIQUETTE:

- Proper golf attire required: denim jeans,
 T-shirts and tank tops are not permitted.
- · Fill or replace divots.
- · Rake bunkers.
- Repair ball marks on greens.
- Follow cart signs and paths around greens and tees.
- Maintain pace of play. Play quick enough to keep up with the group in front of you without crowding or hitting into them.

MENS

SLOPE/ RATING					
BLUE	130 / 72.7				
WHITE	124 / 71.0				
RED	122 / 69.6				

LADIES

LINDILO						
SLOPE/ RATING						
WHITE	135 / 77.0					
RED	132 / 75.4					
YELLOW	125 / 72.4					